NATUS ENERGON Draw-out Type Low Voltage
Switchgear System
Geared to the future thanks to innovation and quality
2
NATUS switchgear systems offer
you professional, top quality solu-
tions based on the highest safety
standards. In our more than 50

◆ common door for 4 Q-Type
withdrawable units
◆ coloured display that can be
seen through a window on the
units front panel indicates the
switching status
Q-Type
M-Type
12
typical rated current* rated current at 35 °C size of with-
ambient temperature (A)  drawable unit
unventilated ventilated
F1Q0012A 12 12 12 Q4 (N2)
F1Q0025A 25 18 20 Q4 (N2)
F1N0050A 32/50 26/39 30/43 N2
F1N0100A 100 77 86 N2
F1N0125A 125 95 102 N3
F1N0160A 160 127 138 N3
F1N0250A 250 175 192 N3
F1N0400A 400 285 312 N4
F1N0630A 630 450 510 N6
typical rated data size of withdrawable unit
(AC-2/AC-3)
Pn le(A)
D3Q0_75A 0.75 1.85 Q4 (N2)
D3Q07_5A 7.5 15.17 Q4 (N2)
D3Q0011A 18.5 21.73 Q4 (N2)
D3N0022A 22 41.09 N3
D3N0045A 45 81.21 N3
D3N0055A 55 100.42 N5
D3N0075A 75 133.91 N5
D3N0090A 90 160.69 N5
D3N0110A 110 196.4 N5
D3N0132A 160 230.52 N8
D3N0250A 250 436.59 N10
Cable feeders, fuseless
3
I>
3